Your Trustworthy Partner

---For Fate Center and 40/100G Optical Module Packaging

Vchung Technology Co. Ltd (VCHUNG) is a leading company which focuses on MPO/MTP series products
for the telecom, data center, 40G/100G optical modules(QSFP, QSFP+), 40/100G system, interconnection
networks, the MPO/MTP series products include MPO/MTP Jumper, MPO/MTP Loopback, MPO/MTP
Cassette for 1U Rack, MPO/MTP for Data Center connecting, AOC and Active modules, Pre-terminated cable,
Standard termination FC/SC/LC etc for MPO/MTP, meanwhile, Vchung Tech. sales of imported MPO ferrule
and MPO Guide PIN (Metal holder type) to provide customers with high quality products.

MTP/MPO production is about fifty thousand jumper (on end) per month; MTP/MPO end-face 100% meets
the requirements of the interference. Vchung Tech. also provide OEM service for domestic and overseas large
scale company.

VchungTech. Have passes 1ISO9001:2008 international quality system certification

All products compliance with Rohs certification

All incoming materials and finished products undergone strict factory test

Free technical support, al products are maintained in lifetime.
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Contac
Vchung Technology Co. Ltd
Tel: +86 755-81481899
Fax: +86 755-81481889
E-Mail: gavin.huang@vchung.cn
Skype:gamvinhuang
Add:Room 201, Block A, No.1, Qianhai Road 1, Qianhaishen Port

Cooperative District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R.C

Website: http://www.vchung.cn



Vchung--Your Trustworthy Partner

ORC' s MTP/ MPO trunk cables are designed to

high density multi-fibers solutions, fit for differ-

ent installation environment and easy to install

between the trunk line, data centers and build-

ings. Our trunk cables are 100% factory tested

and can meet your special requirements. All the

MTP/MPO connector compliance with Telcordia

GR-1435-Core Compliant.

Features

+MTP and MPO are available
+High performance in IL&RL
+100% pre-terminated tested
+Pulling eye design easy for cabling

*4F,8F,12F, 24F, 48F, 72F, 96F, 144F or customized

+Suitable for MTP/MPO application

+SM,0M1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

¢ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE Compliant

+Compliance with UL 94-V0 compliant
*RoHS compliant

Application

+Backbone installation

+Data center cabling
+Support 40G and 100G network
+Telecommunication network

¢Industrial&Military

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
. Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:
T.IL&RL test at room temperature.

2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1310nm for multimode

3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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#1 | #2 | #3 | #4 | #1 | #2 | #3 | #4 | Fiber Color
Al | AT | AT | Al B1 B1 B1 B1 Blue
A2 | A2 | A2 | A2 | B2 | B2 | B2 | B2 Orange
A3 A3 A3 A3 B3 B3 B3 B3 Green
A4 | A4 | AM | A4 | B4 | B4 | B4 | B4 Brown
A5 A5 A5 A5 B5 B5 B5 B5 Slate
A6 | A6 | A6 | A6 | B6 | B6 | B6 | B6 White
A7 | A7 | A7 | A7 | B7 | B7 | B7 | BY Red
A8 A8 A8 A8 B8 B8 B8 B8 Black
A9 A9 A9 A9 B9 B9 B9 B9 Yellow
48fber Trunk Cable A10 | A10 | A10 | A10 | B10 | B10 | B10 | B10 Violet
A11 | A11 | A11 | A11 | B11 B11 B11 B11 Rose
A12 | A12 | A12 | A12 | B12 | B12 | B12 | B12 Aqua
MTP/{Male) SM 12Flber Conneclor MTP/{Female) SM 12Flber Connector
End A End B
ﬂﬂw o " # o ﬁi‘% m

, Spkal Wi s AT Splral Wea
Trunk LSZH Cable
1 =S > f’"'""r-— / i = o {[ T30,

A — . L]

Conneclor Key up | Connecior Key up
w 4 = stme| "
HE H B m [ - . H' E
Ll Black Tubs Black Tube il
HET e

omM— | [ || JL L L4 L] L) L) L1 ] ]

Fiber Count FiberType |Gudie Pin@ [Connector Type® | Cable Type Cable Length Fan-out Cable Length Polarity
1=4 1=0M1 M=Male 0=NONE 1=3.0 Mini Cable | 01=1.0M 1205 M A=Type A
2=8 2=0M2 F=Female 1=MTP Standard 2=3.6 Cable 02=2.0M 2-0.75M B=Type B
3=12 3=0M3 2=MTP Elite 3=4.5 Cable 03=3.0M 2=10 M C=Type C
4=16 4=0M4 3=MPO Standard 4=7.2 Cable - X=Customized D=Type D
5=24 5=G.652D 4=MPO Lowloss X=Customized .
6=48 6=G.657A1 Gudie Pin@® 99=99M
7=72 7=G.657A2 Connector Type® A XX=Customized
8=96 X=Customized |M=Male Cable Material
9=144 F=Female 0=NONE 1=LSZH
X=Customized Puling Eye 1=MTP Standard 2=0FNP
2=MTP Elite 3=0OFNR

1=Both Side 3=MPO Standard

2=0ne Side 4=MPO Lowloss

3=None

OMT=Optic MTP/MPO Trunk Cables

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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ORC’ s MTP / MPO Hybrid trunk cables are designed to
high density multi-fibers solutions, it designed to use fan-
out kit convert to standard connectors. One side use MTP/
MPO high density multi-fiber connector and the other side
usually with LC/SC/FC/MTRJ/E2000 and so on.lt fit for dif-
ferent installation environment and easy to install between
40/100G optical module equipment, data centers and
buildings. Our cables are 100% factory tested and can meet

your special requirements. All the MTP/MPO connector

compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-Core Compliant.

Features

*MTP and MPO are available
+High performance in IL&RL
+100% pre-terminated tested

+Pulling eye design easy for cabling

*4F,8F,12F, 24F, 48F, 72F, 96F, 144F or customized

+Suitable for MTP/MPO application

+SM,0M1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized
+ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available
+Compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE Compliant
+Compliance with UL 94-V0O compliant

+RoHS compliant

Application

+Backbone Installation

+Data Center Cabling
+Support 40G and 100G Network
+Telecommunication Network

¢Industrial&Military

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
. Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:

1.IL&RL test at room temperature.
2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1300nm for multimode

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Insertion Loss Return Loss
Type . .
yp Single-mode Multi-mode
Multi-mode Single-mode
UPC APC PC
sC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
LC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
FC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
ST <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MU <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
E2000 <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MT-RJ <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
Note:
T.IL&RL test at room temperature.
2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1300nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.
Ouser-acket #1 | #2 | #3 | #4 | Fiber Color
A1 | A1 | A1 | AT Blue
— Kevlar A2 | A2 | A2 | A2 Orange
£ [nmer 2,0 Jacket A3 | A3 | A3 | A3 Green
= —12cokar flber Ad | A4 | A4 | A4 |  Brown
=
Wiragped iape A5 | A5 | A5 | A5 Slate
A6 | A6 | A6 | A6 White
Rlpeard
A7 | A7 | A7 | A7 Red
A8 | A8 | A8 | A8 Black
48floer Trunk Cable
A9 | A9 | A9 | A9 Yellow
A10 | A10 | A10 | A10 Violet
A11 | A11 | A11 | A1 Rose
A12 | A12 | A12 | A12 Aqua

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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MTP/{Female) 24Fiber SM Connector

ConnectorKeyup  END A

- —
—] 8
-
Eanout o T ‘:"
L i
@9.0mm 48core SM GBSTA1 Flber Yellow LSZH Cable (¥ s
LI )
{5imm} (#imm)
oy —
| END B
Elac et Shvink Tube Black Heal Sedrk Tube = —E 8
- —E-
- —E
Fanout b E
150 mm ‘Z’:PZF-— g
[ - g :
- —w
- —— 8
?m? mm T

200002 % mm

|
OMHT —| | { i [ |
Fiber Count FiberType Gudie Pin@® Connector Type® | Cable Type Cable Length
1=4 1=0M1 M=Male 0=None 1=3.0 Mini Cable 01=1.0M
2=8 2=0M2 F=Female ~ 1=MTP Standard 2=3.6 Cable 02=2.0M
3=12 3=0M3 2=MTP Elite 3=45 Cable 03=3.0M
4=16 4=0M4 3=MPO Standard 3=7.2 Cable
=24 5=G.652D X=Customized
6=48 6=G.657A1 i
7=72 7_G'657A2 99=99M
8=96 o - Connector Type@® XX=Customized
9=144 X=Customized
0=None
X=Customized 1=FC/UPC
Puling Eye 2=FC/APC Cable Material
1=Both Side 3=SC/UPC 1=LSZH
2=0ne Side 4=SC/APC 2=0FNP
3=None 5=1.C/UPC 3=0OFNR
6=LC/APC
7=ST/UPC
8=MU

OMHT=0Optic MTP/MPO & Standard

9=E2000/UPC
X=Customized

Connectors Hybrid Turnk Cables

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com

Fan-out Cable Type

1=0.9 mm
2=2.0 mm
3=3.0 mm
X=Customized

—

Fan-out Cable Length
1=05M

2=1.0M

X=Customized
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ORC'" s pre-terminated multi-fibers trunk cables
are designed to high density multi-fibers solu-
tions, fit for different installation environment and
easy to install between the trunk line, data centers
and buildings. Our trunk cables are 100% factory
tested and can meet your special requirements. All
the standard connectors compliance with Telcor-
dia GR-326-Core Compliant and RoHS compliant.

Features

+MTP and MPO are available
+High performance in IL&RL

Application

+Backbone installation
+Data center cabling
+100% pre-terminated tested +Telecommunication network
+Pulling eye design easy for cabling +Industrial&Military
*8F,12F, 24F, 48F, 72F, 96F, 144F or customized

+SM,0M1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

¢ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE Compliant

+Compliance with UL 94-V0 compliant

*RoHS compliant

Insertion Loss Return Loss
Type Single-mode Multi-mode
Multi-mode Single-mode
UPC APC PC
e <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
LC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
FC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB 220dB
ST <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MU <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
E2000 <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MT-RJ <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB 220dB
Note:

T.IL&RL test at room temperature.
2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1300nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Duerlacket #1 | #2 | #3 | #4 | Fiber Color
Al Al Al Al Blue
A2 A2 A2 A2 Orange
& Inner 2.0 Jacket A3 A3 A3 A3 Green
E A4 | A4 | A4 | A4 Brown
g el oer A5 AS A5 A5 Slate
Wiapped lage A6 A6 A6 A6 White
A7 A7 A7 A7 Red
A8 A8 A8 A8 Black
A9 A9 A9 A9 Yellow
ABfloer Trunk Cable Al0 | AI0 | AI0 | AIO Violet
All | AIl | AlIl | All Rose
Al2 | Al2 | Al2 | Al2 Aqua
LC 2.0 SM Dx Connector LC 2.0 SM Dx Connector

FIBEN £oLSN

-
&
It
2

BEN CoLON

£l e Srrra

{1} BLUE % 2.0mm SX Yellow Tubing W—D% BLLE @
& SRANGE = (¥ith SO0um GE520 = SnaHcE @
&) GNEEM % £ = % SNEEM )
@) BRowWH BOSWH )
& suTE %: % Fanout Fanout % % e o
@ WHITE WHITE @
& neo e @ nED @
A - —=- T B SR e o
&) YELLOw % = o= oD ®5.5mm 12C 5M GG520 L5ZH Cable = % YELLSW @)
i@ VISLET = = VICLET 43
@ nose % ] = nosE Lis ]
& ague AGUA [}

a4t

5000+200mm¢-0

OPMT — NN | 1 L L N
| | | | T |
Fiber Count FiberType Connector Type@® Connector Type® Cable Material Fan-out Cable Type
1=4 1—oM1 0=None 0=None 1=LSZH 1209 mm
2=8 220M2 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC 2=0FNP 2=2.0 mm
3=12 3=0M3 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC 3=0FNR 3=3.0 mm
:_;i 4=0M4 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC X=Customized
- =G. 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC I
6-48 5=G.652D / Ii
7272 6=G.657A1 5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC Cable L th
= n
606 7=G657A2 | 6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC able Leng Fan-out Cable Length
_ X=Customized | 7=ST/UPC 7=ST/UPC 01=1.0M 1205 M
9=144
X ized 8=MU 8=MU 02=2.0M 2=10M
=Customize 9=E2000/UPC 9=E2000/UPC 03=3.0M X=Customized
Puling Eye X=Customized X=Customized
1=Both Side -
. 99=99M
2=0ne Side .
XX=Customized
3=None

]

Cable Type

OPMT=0Optic Pre-terminated Multi-fibers Trunk Cables
1=3.0 Mini Cable

2=3.6 Cable
2=4.5 Cable
3=7.2 Cable
X=Customized

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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ORC' s MTP / MPO Patchcord are designed to
high density multifibers solutions,fit for different
installation environment and easy to install be-
tween the trunk line,data centers and build-
ings.Our patchcord are 100% factory tested and
can meet your special requirements.All the
MTP/MPO connector compliance with Telcordia

:;,‘
GR-1435-Core Compliant. S e
Features Application
+MTP and MPO are available +40/100G Optical Modules Connectivity
+High performance in IL&RL +Data center cabling
+100% pre-terminated tested +Support 40G and 100G network
+Pulling eye design easy for cabling ¢+Telecommunication network
*4F,8F,12F,16F, 24F or customized ¢Industrial&Military

+Suitable for MTP/MPO application
+SM,0OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

+ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE Compliant
+Compliance with UL 94-V0 compliant

+RoHS compliant

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
) Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:

1.IL&RL test at room temperature.

2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1310nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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A-A

KEY

1 BLLE

2 DRANGE
3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 5LATE

& WHITE

7 RED

8 BLACK

S YELLOW
10 VIOLET
11 ROSE
12 AQUA

12flber Round Cable

Outer-jacket

Kevlar

Colored fiber

12 #QUA
11 ROSE
10 VIOLET
3 YELLOW
B BLACK
7 RED
KEY
& WHITE
5 SLATE
4 BROWN
3 GREEN
3 ORANGE
1 BLUE

]

|

Fiber Count

OMP —

1=4
2=8

3=12

4=16

5=24

6=32
X=Customized

@3.0mm 12C SM G657A1 Mini Round LSZH Indoor Cable

MPO/(Female) 12C Connector

KEY Green

3.0mm Round Black Boot

Connector Key up

Pollshing: APC

MPO/(Female) 12C Connector

3.0mm Round Black Boot

Connector Key Down

Pollshing: APC|

I—i
|_|__.

FiberType

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

[ Tl [ [ [ Tl
_T =} T =} — T .
Gudie Pin@® |Connector Type® Cable Material
M=Male 0=None 1=LSZH
F=Female 1=MTP Standard 2=0FNP
2=MTP Elite 3=0OFNR
3=MPO Standard
Gudie Pin@  4=MPO Lowloss
M=Male Cable Type
F=Female Connector Type@
P 1=3.0 Mini Round Cable
0=None 2=Ribbon Cable
1=MTP Standard 3=3.6 Round Cable
2=MTP Elite 4=4.5 Round Cable

OMP= Optic MTP/MPO Patchcord

3=MPO Standard
4=MPO Lowloss

X=Customized

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com

Cable Length

01=1.0M
02=2.0M
03=3.0M

99=99M
XX=Customized

B-B

]

|

Polarity

A=Type A
B=Type B
C=Type C
D=Type D
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ORC" s MTP / MPO Patchcord are designed to high
density multifibers solutions,fit for different installa-
tion environment and easy to install between the
trunk line,data centers and buildings.Our patchcord
are 100% factory tested and can meet your special
requirements.All the MTP/MPO connector compli-
ance with Telcordia GR-1435-Core Compliant.

Features Application

*MTP and MPO are available +40/100G Optical Modules Connectivity

+High performance in IL&RL +Data Center Cabling

+100% pre-terminated tested
+Support 40/100G Network

+Pulling eye design easy for cabling
+4F,8F,12F, 24F or customized +Telecommunication Network
+Suitable for MTP/MPO application ¢Industrial&Military
+SM,0OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

+ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE Compliant

+Compliance with UL 94-V0 compliant

+RoHS compliant

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
) Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:

1.IL&RL test at room temperature.

2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1310nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Insertion Loss Return Loss
Type Single-mode Multi-mode
Multi-mode Single-mode uPC APC PC

SC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

LC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

FC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

ST <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

MU <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
E2000 <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MT-RJ <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

L MPO/(F) 12C Connector

ClY @

17

g/a‘ﬁ%é“‘””“;

@3.0mm 12Fber MINI OM3 or OM4 Round Cable

+10a

600" 1

o]

0.9mm 12Color LSZH N
(With 250um QM3 or OM4) N
fé,.;-_._.:.__[m:.p

#

Fanout

D.9 Black Boot

OMF

Ly I

uj

Fiber Count

1=4

2=8

3=12

4=16

5=24

6=32
X=Customized

FiberType

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

i H
Gudie Pin@®

M=Male
F=Female

—

Connector Type®

0=None
1=MTP Standard

—

Puling Eye

1=Both Side
2=0ne Side
3=None

2=MTP Elite
3=MPO Standard
4=MPO Low Loss

OMF=0Optic MTP/MPO Fanout Cable

T

Connector Type@ Cable Type

0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
7=ST/UPC
8=MU
9=E2000/UPC
X=Customized

==
Cable Length

1=3.0 Mini Cable 01=1.0M

2=3.6 Cable 02=2.0M

2=4.5 Cable 03=3.0M

3=7.2 Cable

X=Customized .
——  99=99M

Cable Material

1=LSZH
2=0FNP
3=0FNR

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com

XX=Customized

FIBER COLOR

BLUE @
ORANGE (2)
GREEN (3
BROWN (@)
SLATE &
WHITE (&)
RED @
BLACK (@
YELLOW @
VIOLET B
ROSE (3]
AQUA 2
=
—

Fan-out Cable Type

1=0.9 mm
2=2.0 mm
3=3.0 mm
X=Customized

—

Fan-out Cable Length
1=05 M

2=0.75M

2=10 M

X=Customized
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ORC' s MTP / MPO Patchcord are designed to
high density multifibers solutions,fit for different
installation environment and easy to install be-
tween the trunk line,data centers and buildings.Our
patchcord are 100% factory tested and can meet
your special requirements.All the MTP/MPO con-
nector compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-Core

Compliant.

Features Application

*MTP and MPO are available +40/100G Optical Modules Connectivity
+High performance in IL&RL +Data Center Cabling

+100% pre-terminated tested +Cassettes And Rack mount

+Pulling eye design easy for cabling +Telecommunication Network
*4F,8F,12F, 24F or customized ¢Industrial&Military

+Suitable for MTP/MPO application
+SM,0OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

¢ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE Compliant
+Compliance with UL 94-V0 compliant

+RoHS compliant

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
. Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:

T.IL&RL test at room temperature.

2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1310nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Insertion Loss Return Loss
Type . .
yp Single-mode Multi-mode
Multi-mode Single-mode
9 UPC APC PC
SC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
LC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
FC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
ST <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MU <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
E2000 <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MT-RJ <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
0.9 LC SM Connector
0.9mm 12Colar LSZH FIBER COLOR
{With 260um 9/125) BLUE o
ORANGE (&)
GREEN [©)
MPO/(Male) 12F|ber Connector BROWN @
v Rlskon Jackst Beol SLATE (&) E
@ , WHITE &) Bj
RED @)
BLACK
12 Color SM 052 LSZH 0.9 Loose Cable YELLOW [&)]
VIOLET i}
-—E-‘ ROSE an
== AQUA @

330 2 mm

' [ N
OMH j - | | - | | -1 T |__J
Fiber Count FiberType Gudie Pin Connector Type® | Cable Material
1=4 1=0M1 M=Male 1=MTP Standard 1=LSZH
2=8 2=0M2 F=Female 2=MTP Elite 2=0FNP
3=12 3=0M3 3=MPO Standard 3=OFNR
4=16 4=0M4 4=MPO Lowloss
5=24 5=G.652D
X=Customized 6=G.657A1
7-G.657A2 Connector Type®@®
X=Customized 0=None
— 1=FC/UPC
Puling Eye 2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
1=Both Side 4=SC/APC
2=0ne Side 5-LC/UPC
3=None 6=LC/APC
7=ST/UPC
8=MU

OMH=0ptic MTP/MPO Harness Cable

9=E2000/UPC
X=Customized

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com

{_
I_l_l

Cable Length

01=1.0M
02=2.0M
03=3.0M

99=99M
XX=Customized

=

Fan-out Cable Type

1=0.9 mm
2=2.0 mm
3=3.0 mm
X=Customized

—

Fan-out Cable Length
1=05 M

2=0.75M

2=10 M

X=Customized




Vchung--Your Trustworthy Partner

Patch cord is a removable component which
connective two optical communication equip-
ments or devices. ORC' s provides SC, LC, FC, ST,
MU, E2000 and MT-RJ connectors assemblies,
which can pass rigid optical, mechanical, envi-
ronmental test based on the GR-326 require-
ments. And also complies with RoHS compliant.

Features Application

*High performance in IL&RL +Optical Equipment Connectivity

*FTTH/FTTB/FTTX

+CATV Network
sTelecommunication Network
+Industrial&Military

+100% pre-terminated tested

+Support simplex or duplex
+SM,0M1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized

¢ LSZH, OFNR, OFNP available

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE Compliant
+Compliance with UL 94-V0O compliant

+RoHS compliant

Insertion Loss Return Loss
Type Single-mode Multi-mode
Multi-mode Single-mode
UPC APC PC
SC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
LC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
FC <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
ST <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MU <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
E2000 <0.30dB(Typ0.20) <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB
MT-RJ <0.30dB(Typ0.20) | <0.30dB(Typ0.20) >50dB(Typ55) >60dB >20dB

Note:

T.IL&RL test at room temperature.
2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1300nm for multimode
3.This spec for cable length less than 3 meters.

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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T

Fiber Count
1=Simplex
2=Duplex
X=Customized

—

FiberType

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

—

T

Connector Type®

0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
7=ST/UPC
8=MU
9=E2000/UPC
X=Customized

OPMT=0Optic Standard Patchcord And Pigtail

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com

!

Connector Type®@

0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
7=ST/UPC
8=MU
9=E2000/UPC
X=Customized

[
|

Cable Type

0=250um bare fiber
1=0.9mm loose tube
2=0.9mm tight tube
3=2.0mm loose tube
4=2.0mm tight tube
5=3.0mm loose tube
6=3.0mm tight tube
X=Customized

=

|

Cable Material

-

1=LSZH
2=0FNP
3=0FNR

[ S

Cable Length

01=1.0M
02=2.0M
03=3.0M

99=99M
XX=Customized



Vchung--Your Trustworthy Partner

ORC’ s cassettes and racks are industry standards de-
signed to meet the specification rack mount panels,
easy installation. Input use MTP/MPO high density
multi-fibers connectors adapter and output usually
with LC,SC,FC,E2000 adapter and so on. It fit for differ-
ent installation environment and easy to install be-
tween differenttrans mission equipment or different y T\
patch panel. Our connectors are 100% factory tested \—“—“’_T_ ” _ ))} _
and can meet your special requirements. All the MTP/
MPO connector compliance with Telcordia GR-1435-
Core Compliant.

Features Application

+High performance in IL&RL +Optical Equipment Connectivity
+100% pre-terminated tested eData Center

*12 or 24 fibers +Patch Panel

+1U,2U,3U,4U or customized eTelecommunication Network
+SM,0M1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized sIndustrial&Military

+Compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE compliant
*RoHS compliant
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117.9

Al 2 3486 78 80182

EEEEEE

240

1020

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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OMCM

Fiber Count

1=12
2=24

|

3=2*12

X=Customized

OMCM=0Optic MTP/MPO

OMRM —

Rack Type

.

1=1U19"
2=2U 19"
3=3U 19"

X=Customized
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Fiber Type

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

r

Fiber Count
1=12

2=24

3=48

4=96

5=144

6=288
X=Customized

OPMT=0Optic MTP/MPO Rack Modules

T

MTP/MPO Type

1=MTP Standard
2=MTP Elite

3=MPO Standard
4=MPO Low Loss

Cassette Modules

Fiber Type

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

=

|

Adapter Type®

1=MTP/MPO Adapter

_],_J

MTP/MPO Type

1=MTP Standard
2=MTP Elite

3=MPO Standard
4=MPO Low Loss

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Adapter Type®

1=FC/UPC Adapter
2=FC/APC Adapter
3=SC/UPC Adapter
4=SC/APC Adapter
5=LC/UPC Adapter
6=LC/APC Adapter
X=Customized

T

Adapter Type®

1=MTP/MPO Adapter

LTJ

Adapter Type®

1=FC/UPC Adapter
2=FC/APC Adapter
3=SC/UPC Adapter
4=SC/APC Adapter
5=LC/UPC Adapter
6=LC/APC Adapter
X=Customized
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MTP/MPO Loop Back is a removable component
Which used for equipment Loop test and optical
modules self-examination. ORC' s provides
MTP/MPO loopback assemblies, which can pass
rigid optical, mechanical, environmental test
based on the GR-1435 requirements. And also
complies with RoHS compliant.

Features Application
+High performance in IL&RL +Optical Equipment Test
+100% pre-terminated tested +Optical Modules Test

+8F,12F,16F, 24F or customized
+SM,0OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 or customized
¢ Compliance GR-1435-CORE Compliant
+Compliance with UL 94-ailable

+Cable loopback inspection
+Telecommunication Network

+Compliance with VO compliant
+RoHS compliant

Parameters Unit Specifications
SM MM
Standard Elite/Low Loss| Standard |Elite/Low Loss
. Typical| dB 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.20
Insertion Loss
Max | dB 0.75 0.35 0.70 0.35
APC Min dB 60 30
Return Loss
PC Min dB 50 25
Test Wavelength nm 1310/1550 850/1310
Operating Temperature °C -5~ 60
Storage Temperature °C -20~ 85

Note:
1.IL&RL test at room temperature.
2.IL&RL test at 1310nm and 1550nm for singlemode,850nm and 1310nm for multimode

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com
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Fiber Count
1=8

2=12

3=24
X=Customized

=l

FiberType

1=0M1
2=0M2
3=0M3
4=0M4
5=G.652D
6=G.657A1
7=G.657A2
X=Customized

OML=0Optic MTP/MPO Loopback

[ 1

T |
Gudie Pin Connector Type
M=Male 1=MTP Standard
F=Female 2=MTP Elite

3=MPO Standard

For more information pls visit our website:www.vchung.com



